
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00037 Alteration Commercial Mahr, Mike $323,500.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P24-00041 Alteration Commercial Roland, Russ $125,000.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Alteration Commercial Integrated Building Services $450,000.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Alteration Commercial Alair Homes $105,000.00

780 Armed Forces DR P24-00046 Alteration Commercial Van Rite Construction $21,000.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Alteration Commercial T-Van Builders $11,500.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00057 Alteration Commercial Enterprise Rent A Car $20,000.00

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Alteration Commercial Keller Inc $80,181.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,136,181.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Alteration Commercial Buss Electric $0.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00057 Alteration Commercial Wankowski Electric $0.00

1640 Lily DR P24-00058 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electrical $1,200.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Alteration Commercial Advantage Electric $0.00

1391 North RD P24-00049 Electrical Commercial VOS Electric $728.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Alteration Commercial CESM Electric $0.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Alteration Commercial Current Electrical Services $0.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P24-00041 Alteration Commercial Herman, Rick $0.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00037 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $1,928.00
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Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00037 Alteration Commercial Safe Flow LLC $0.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Alteration Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Alteration Commercial Jim Cornell Plumbing $0.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Alteration Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Alteration Commercial Advantage Inc $0.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Alteration Commercial Robinson Heating & Cooling $0.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Alteration Commercial Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00037 Alteration Commercial Packerland Heating & Cooling $0.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P24-00041 Alteration Commercial Christianson, Mike $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1474 Waterford DR P24-00055 Deck Coppens Custom Solutions LLC $25,660.00

Deck Total: $25,660.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2378 Cedar Ridge CT P24-00056 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $8,950.00

1403 Emir ST P24-00043 Fence Frost Fence $2,980.00

Fence Total: $11,930.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial IEI General Contractors $26,051,293.00

New Const-Commercial Total: $26,051,293.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial Tweet Garot $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial Aldag Honald $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00037 Alteration Commercial $0.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Alteration Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1591 Polo Run TE P24-00045 Pool Pool Works Inc $54,000.00

Pool  Total: $54,000.00

Residental Electrical
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Alteration Residential Gevers Electric $0.00

2230 Carstensen LN P24-00052 Electrical Residential Cliff Young Electric LLC $1,000.00

1591 Polo Run TE P24-00045 Pool J&M Electric $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $1,000.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

595 Morris AV P24-00063 Alteration Residential Carpenter, Jamie $1,500.00

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Alteration Residential ML Construction $290,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $291,500.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1556 Ponderosa AV P24-00047 Alteration Residential Tundraland $13,949.00

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Alteration Residential Bouchard Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $13,949.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Alteration Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1491 Commanche AV P24-00050 Electrical Residential Star Electric Service Inc $1,500.00

1160-1162 Nova LN Unit
WHOLE

P24-00051 Electrical Residential Star Electric Service Inc $1,500.00

2940 Foxford DR P24-00039 Electrical Residential Home Backup Systems $14,000.00

1640 View LN P24-00040 Electrical Service Spot Packerland Electric LLC $2,685.00

1481 Sherwood DR P24-00033 Electrical Service Spot North Bay Electric $0.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $19,685.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial DeKeyser Construction $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00
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Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1275 Glory RD P24-00054 Sign Permanent Jenkins Sign Co. Inc $0.00

2700 S Ashland AV P24-00061 Sign Permanent Fox Cities Sign $3,000.00

2700 S Ashland AV P24-00061 Sign Permanent Fox Cities Sign $3,000.00

1333 Parkview RD P24-00034 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $2,540.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary Jones Sign Co Inc $24,065.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $24,065.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $5,353.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $30,353.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $30,353.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $30,353.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $31,339.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $31,339.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $10,989.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00036 Sign Temporary $10,989.00

2270 S Oneida ST P24-00038 Sign Temporary Nativity of Our Lord Congregation $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $237,738.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Construction Commercial EGI Mechanical $0.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Alteration Commercial Complete Fire Solutions $0.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Alteration Commercial Fire Protection Specialist, Inc $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

Stormwater Management

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2152 Crary ST P24-00053 Storm Sewer Lateral Kaster, Randy $5,000.00
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Stormwater Management Total: $5,000.00

Report Total $27,849,864.00
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Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00037 Commercial Alteration Mahr, Mike $852.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P24-00041 Commercial Alteration Roland, Russ $600.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Commercial Alteration Integrated Building Services $1,827.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Commercial Alteration Alair Homes $264.00

780 Armed Forces DR P24-00046 Commercial Alteration Van Rite Construction $100.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Commercial Alteration T-Van Builders $100.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00057 Commercial Alteration Enterprise Rent A Car $100.00

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Commercial Alteration Keller Inc $119.00

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Commercial Electrical Buss Electric $45.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00057 Commercial Electrical Wankowski Electric $45.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Commercial Electrical Advantage Electric $45.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Commercial Electrical CESM Electric $132.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Commercial Electrical Current Electrical Services $914.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P24-00041 Commercial Electrical Herman, Rick $300.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00037 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $426.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00037 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Safe Flow LLC $426.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Ashwaubenon Plumbing $914.00
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3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Jim Cornell Plumbing $132.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Ashwaubenon Plumbing $40.00

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Commercial Replacement HVAC Advantage Inc $40.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Commercial Replacement HVAC Robinson Heating & Cooling $914.00

3306 Commodity LN P24-00044 Commercial Replacement HVAC Hurckman Heating & Cooling $132.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00037 Commercial Replacement HVAC Packerland Heating & Cooling $426.00

2150 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P24-00041 Commercial Replacement HVAC Christianson, Mike $300.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1150 Springhurst DR Unit WHOLE P24-00037 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1330 Contract DR P24-00062 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

700 Pilgrim WY P24-00042 Sprinkler System Complete Fire Solutions $305.00

821 Parkview RD P24-00059 Sprinkler System Fire Protection Specialist, Inc $40.00

$9,763.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $9,763.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

595 Morris AV P24-00063 Residential Alteration Carpenter, Jamie $40.00

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Residential Alteration ML Construction $646.00

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Residental Electrical Gevers Electric $130.00

1556 Ponderosa AV P24-00047 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $40.00

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bouchard Plumbing $130.00

1091 Blue Ridge DR P24-00060 Residential Replacement HVAC Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $130.00
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$1,146.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,146.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1474 Waterford DR P24-00055 Deck Coppens Custom Solutions LLC $75.00

$75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1391 North RD P24-00049 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $45.00

$45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1640 Lily DR P24-00058 Commercial Electrical Stiegler Electrical $45.00

2230 Carstensen LN P24-00052 Residental Electrical Cliff Young Electric LLC $45.00

1491 Commanche AV P24-00050 Residential Service Spot Star Electric Service Inc $45.00

1160-1162 Nova LN Unit WHOLE P24-00051 Residential Service Spot Star Electric Service Inc $45.00

2940 Foxford DR P24-00039 Residential Service Spot Home Backup Systems $45.00

$225.00

Electrical Residential Total: $225.00

Electrical Service Spot
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1640 View LN P24-00040 Residential Service Spot Packerland Electric LLC $45.00

1481 Sherwood DR P24-00033 Residential Service Spot North Bay Electric $45.00

$90.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $90.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2378 Cedar Ridge CT P24-00056 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $40.00

1403 Emir ST P24-00043 Fence Frost Fence $40.00

$80.00

Fence Total: $80.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $4,512.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 Erosion Control $200.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Const-Commercial IEI General Contractors $9,024.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New HVAC Commercial Tweet Garot $4,512.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 New Plumbing Commercial Aldag Honald $4,512.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 Park Impact Fee $10,970.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 Sewer DeKeyser Construction $90.00

2550 S Ashland AV P24-00048 Sprinkler System EGI Mechanical $1,504.00

$35,399.00
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New Construction Commercial Total: $35,399.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1591 Polo Run TE P24-00045 Pool Pool Works Inc $75.00

1591 Polo Run TE P24-00045 Residental Electrical J&M Electric $0.00

$75.00

Pool Total: $75.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1275 Glory RD P24-00054 Sign Permit Jenkins Sign Co. Inc $54.67

2700 S Ashland AV P24-00061 Sign Permit Fox Cities Sign $52.00

2700 S Ashland AV P24-00061 Sign Permit Fox Cities Sign $40.00

1333 Parkview RD P24-00034 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $100.68

$247.35

Sign Permanent Total: $247.35

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $65.30

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $45.85

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $40.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $117.71

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $117.71

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $117.71
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2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $231.75

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $231.75

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $117.71

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00036 Sign Permit $117.71

2270 S Oneida ST P24-00038 Sign Permit Nativity of Our Lord Congregation $30.00

$1,233.20

Sign Temporary Total: $1,233.20

Storm Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2152 Crary ST P24-00053 Stormwater Management Kaster, Randy $40.00

$40.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $40.00

Report Total $48,418.55
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